
2017  
CR SMITH MUSEUM  & GIFTSHOP 

HOLIDAY OPERATIONS  
Date Holiday Museum Status 

Sunday, Jan 1 New Year's Day Closed – reopening Tuesday, 1/3/17 

Monday, Jan 16 Martin Luther King Day Closed  

Tuesday, Feb 14 Valentine's Day Open 

Monday, Feb 20 Presidents' Day Closed 

Friday, April 14 Good Friday Open 

Sunday, April 16 Easter Sunday Closed 

Sunday, May 14 Mothers' Day Closed 

Monday, May 29 Memorial Day Closed 

Sunday, Jun 18 Fathers' Day Closed 

Tuesday, Jul 4 Independence Day  Open 

Monday, Sep 4 Labor Day Closed 

Monday, Oct 9 Columbus Day Closed 

Tuesday, Oct 31 Halloween Open 

Saturday, Nov 11 Veterans Day Open 

Wednesday, Nov 22 Thanksgiving Eve Closed beginning at 12 PM 

Thursday, Nov 23 Thanksgiving Day Closed – reopening Friday 11/24/16 

Friday, Nov 24 Open  

Saturday, Nov 25 Open 

Sunday, Dec 24 Christmas Eve 

Closed  Sunday 12/18/17 through 

Monday,  1/2/18 

Reopening Tuesday, 1/3/18 

Monday, Dec 25 Christmas Day 

Closed  Sunday 12/18/17 through 

Monday,  1/2/18 

Reopening Tuesday, 1/3/18 

Sunday, Dec 31 New Year's Eve 

Closed  Sunday 12/18/17 through 

Monday,  1/2/18 

Reopening Tuesday, 1/3/18 

 

Open  

Tuesday – Saturday 
9 AM – 5 PM, Central Time 

 

Closed  
Sundays and Mondays 

 

817-967-1560 
www.crsmithmuseum.org 

 
No Food or  Beverages  

Allowed Inside Museum  
 
 

Status: 01/03/17 CB 

http://www.crsmithmuseum.org/
http://crsmithmuseum.org/
https://twitter.com/CRSmithMuseum
https://www.arts.gov/national/blue-star-museums#!TX
https://www.facebook.com/crsmithmuseum?ref=hl

